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Tenakee Springs Ferry Terminal -
Construction Improvements

Total

 510  L Street, Suite  410

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$450,000.00

$0.00

($49,365.00)

$0.00

$409,365.00

New Funding
Other Contributors Other Contributors Denali Commission 

$0.00
$0.00

PO BOX 112506
Juneau, AK 99811-2506

Prior Period Funding

October 1, 2010

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$90,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Alaska Dept. of Transportation & Public Facilities

$0.00
$0.00

90.100

08/20/2011

$90,000.00

Amended Award Conditions to the Financial Assistance Award between the Denali Commission and Alaska Department of
Transportation for Tenakee Springs Terminal Passenger Facility – Construction Improvements, Award No. 1321, Amendment
1

All changes to the award conditions are noted below.

1.   Scope of Work

The purpose of this amendment is to reduce FY 09 FTA Sec 5309 funding in the amount of $49,365, leaving a balance of
$360,000 for the total Denali Commission funding.

There are no other changes to the original Financial Assistance Award, as amended.

(907) 465-2065

SOA, DOT&PF

Mr. Joel Neimeyer

December 31, 2012

Ms. Jennifer Price

95670000

$0.00

112 Stat 1854

Accounting Code 

Electronically Signed

Total

08/19/2011
Federal Co-Chair

through 

926001185

($49,365.00)
Denali Commission 

$0.00

$0.00

$409,365.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$90,000.00
$0.00

617616495

$0.00
$360,000.00


